

2019 SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Be a part of the most fun and frightening event to take over downtown Sioux Falls: Zombiewalk! This zombie-themed Halloween event has been shambling slowly through the streets of downtown Sioux Falls for over a decade, attracting fans and spectators. An entirely volunteer-run event, our amazing sponsors help to keep this event coming back to downtown Sioux Falls year after year!

When you support this fun event, gain exposure to our 4,000+ event attendees and 3,300+ followers of social media. The Sioux Falls Zombie Walk is a budget-friendly family event fund-raiser for two local non-profit organizations: the Sioux Falls Roller Dollz and Ladder of Smiles (Association of Shrine Oriental Bands).

About the Sioux Falls Roller Dollz

The Roller Dollz are a volunteer-run 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that seeks to empower women and give back to the community through roller derby. Completing their 13th season in the Sioux Empire, the Dollz have competitively played across the US and overseas, bringing their hard-hitting sport and positive attitude everywhere they go!

About Ladder of Smiles

Ladder of Smiles is a non-profit organization through the Association of Shrine Oriental Bands that provides direct support to Shriner Children's hospitals and the kids who visit them. From 1961 to the present, Ladder of Smiles has contributed over \$2.4 million dollars to the hospital endowment fund (Shrine Endowment Fund).

See the reverse of this flyer for our available sponsorship packages, or contact **sponsorship@siouxfallszombiewalk.com** to see how we can create a custom package for your business!



\$5,000 LEVEL SPONSORSHIP Limited Availability

- Logo featured on downtown banner*
- Logo featured on website
- Option to set-up booth at event
- 50 Zombie Make-Up Passes

- · Logo featured on event signage
- · Sponsor feature on social media
- 50 Parade Registrations

\$2,500 LEVEL SPONSORSHIP Limited Availability

- Logo featured on website
- 20 Parade Registrations

- · Sponsor feature on social media
- 20 Zombie Make-Up Passes

\$1,000 LEVEL SPONSORSHIP

- Logo featured on website
- 15 Parade Registrations

- · Name featured on event T-shirts
- 15 Zombie Make-Up Passes

\$500 LEVEL SPONSORSHIP

- Logo featured on website
- 8 Parade Registrations

• 8 Zombie Make-Up Passes

OCTOBER 16th DEADLINE

*Deadline for Banner Logo October 1st, 2019.

Business Name:	
Business Website:	
Address:	City / State / Zip:
Contact Name:	Phone:
Email Address:	isted above unless otherwise specified. Check Please make all checks payable to Sioux Falls Zombie Walk C/O SFRD
	a collaboration of the Sioux Falls Roller Dollz and community ler Dollz are a 501(3)(c) non-profit organization.
Authorized Signature:	Date:

Please provide a print-ready vector format logo by October 16th. Logo files may be forwarded to: sponsorship@siouxfallszombiewalk.com.